

MAHARASHTRA BADMINTON ASSOCIATION

(Affiliated to : Badminton Association of India)** (Affiliated to Maharashtra Olympic Association) (Society Registration No. 229/76, GBBSD BPT Registration No. F 4076 (Mumbai)

Address all correspondence to: Hon. General Secretary, 501, Suruchi CHS, M. G. Road, Near Bhaskar Colony, Next to Patel Pharma, Naupada, Thane (West) - 400 602. Maharashtra, INDIA Contact No.: +91 96190 16663 E-mail: vadshrikant@gmail.com

Arun Lakhani

Hon. President

Shrish Boralkar

Hon. Deputy President

Mangesh Kashikar

Hon. Sr. Vice President

Sudhir Gadgil

Hon. Vice President

Pankaj Thakur

Hon. Vice President

Omkar Hajare

Hon. Vice President

Mohan Shah

Hon. Vice President

Pradeep Gabada

Hon. Vice President

Jagdish Joshi

Hon. Treasurer

Shrikant Vad

Hon. Gen. Secretary

Siddharth Patil

Hon. Jt. Secretary

Jovel Chandekar

Hon. Secretary -Coaching & Development

Ashish Bajpai

Hon. Secretary - Tournaments

MBA Account Details

Name of the Bank: Canara Bank

Account Holders Name: Maharashtra Badminton Association

Branch: Gandhi Nagar Nagpur

Account No: 0210101022360

IFSC Code: CNRB00000265



